
TEAM RESULTS
2022 CEA Regional Jumping Challenge
FINAL RESULTS

FIRST PLACE - BARBADOS

Class Rider Name Horse/Pony Name Rd 1 Faults Rd 2 Faults Rd 2 Time

A Jonathan Filardo Mr. Blue 0 0 72.10

B Abigail Haloute Mickey 0 0 51.50

C Scarlett Farmer Little Vegas 0 4 60.37

D {no results} DROP DROP DROP

Barbados Total 0 4 183.97

SECOND PLACE - BERMUDA

Class Rider Name Horse/Pony Name Rd 1 Faults Rd 2 Faults Rd 2 Time

A Logan Flood Storm Watch 0 0 71.74

B Caitlin Neijmeijer Helsinki Van De Heffinck 0 0 60.84

C {no results} DROP DROP DROP

D Stephanie Kemp Good as Gold 0 4 65.73

Bermuda Total 0 4 198.31

THIRD PLACE - JAMAICA

Class Rider Name Horse/Pony Name Rd 1 Faults Rd 2 Faults Rd 2 Time

A Mwamba Steadman Fierce & Fabulous 0 0 64.42

B Kelsey Johnson Poppy's Pride 0 0 75.91

C Javiou Byfield Mocha 4 4 76.89

D {no results} DROP DROP DROP

Jamaica Total 4 4 217.22



INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
2022 CEA Regional Jumping Challenge
FINAL RESULTS

Height Class A - 0.75m

Place Country Rider Name Horse/Pony Name Rd 1 Faults Rd 2 Faults Rd 2 Time

1 JAM Mwamba Steadman Fierce & Fabulous 0 0 64.42

2 JAM Alisha Tolani Harley 0 0 66.06

3 BER Logan Flood Storm Watch 0 0 71.74

4 BAR Jonathan Filardo Mr. Blue 0 0 72.10

5 JAM Ameera Chin Rockstore 0 0 73.52

6 JAM Kaylah Brown Easy Prospect 0 0 74.31

Height Class B - 0.85m

Place Country Rider Name Horse/Pony Name Rd 1 Faults Rd 2 Faults Rd 2 Time

1 BAR Abigail Haloute Mickey 0 0 51.50

2 BER Caitlin Neijmeijer Helsinki Van De Heffinck 0 0 60.84

3 BER Nina Wehmeyer Worth the Wait 0 0 60.95

4 BER Kamali Tucker Wunder Woman 0 0 63.53

5 BER Ryan Wright Sunny Days 0 0 65.99

6 JAM Kelsey Johnson Poppy's Pride 0 0 75.91

Height Class C - 0.95m

Place Country Rider Name Horse/Pony Name Rd 1 Faults Rd 2 Faults Rd 2 Time

1 BAR Scarlett Farmer Little Vegas 0 4 60.37

2 JAM Javiou Byfield Mocha 4 4 76.89

3 BAR Lena Tempro Luna 6 4 72.00

4 JAM Denise Avril Ragga Shanty 8 12 68.36

Height Class D - 1.05m

Place Country Rider Name Horse/Pony Name Rd 1 Faults Rd 2 Faults Rd 2 Time

1 BER Stephanie Kemp Good as Gold 0 4 65.73

2 BER Isabelle Pelletier Kaid HZ 4 0 66.27

3 BER Tyler James Cruise Control 4 4 71.69

2022 CEA RJC High Score Barbados' Abigail Haloute riding Mickey



COUNTRY SCORE SHEET Country:

2022 CEA Regional Jumping Challenge Show Date:

Location:

Height Class A - 0.75m

Place Rd 1 Faults Rd 2 Faults Rd 2 Time

1* Jonathan Filardo Mr. Blue 0 0 72.10

2 Nia Juman Nobil LX 2 0 71.72

3 Imogen Hutchinson Professor 0 4 78.03

4 Bechy Kent Gaucho 4 4 62.76

5 Paige Tryhane Jigsaw 13 4 63.97

Height Class B - 0.85m

Place Rd 1 Faults Rd 2 Faults Rd 2 Time

1* Abigail Haloute Mickey 0 0 51.50

2 Naiya Hinds Lucky Luke 0 4 62.09

Height Class C - 0.95m

Place Rd 1 Faults Rd 2 Faults Rd 2 Time

1* Scarlett Farmer Little Vegas 0 4 60.37

2 Lena Tempro Luna 6 4 72.00

Height Class D - 1.05m

Place Rd 1 Faults Rd 2 Faults Rd 2 Time

1* {no results}

TEAM RESULTS - Top Score in Each Class

Class Rd 1 Faults Rd 2 Faults Rd 2 Time

A 1* Jonathan Filardo Mr. Blue 0 0 72.10

B 1* Abigail Haloute Mickey 0 0 51.50

C 1* Scarlett Farmer Little Vegas 0 4 60.37

D 1* {no results} DROP DROP DROP

TEAM TOTAL 0 4 183.97

Rider Name Horse/Pony Name

Rider Name Horse/Pony Name

25-Sep-22

Rider Name Horse/Pony Name

Barbados

Yorkshire Stables

Rider Name Horse/Pony Name

Rider Name Horse/Pony Name



COUNTRY SCORE SHEET Country:

2022 CEA Regional Jumping Challenge Show Date:

Location:

Height Class A - 0.75m

Place Rd 1 Faults Rd 2 Faults Rd 2 Time

1* Mwamba Steadman Fierce & Fabulous 0 0 64.42

2 Alisha Tolani Harley 0 0 66.06

3 Ameera Chin Rockstore 0 0 73.52

4 Kaylah Brown Easy Prospect 0 0 74.31

5 Zoe Moe Party City 0 0 74.88

6 Josh Purkis Williams Sassy 4 0 67.67

Height Class B - 0.85m

Place Rd 1 Faults Rd 2 Faults Rd 2 Time

1* Kelsey Johnson Poppy's Pride 0 0 75.91

2 Zachary Bravo Z Patron 0 4 69.23

Height Class C - 0.95m

Place Rd 1 Faults Rd 2 Faults Rd 2 Time

1* Javiou Byfield Mocha 4 4 76.89

2 Denise Avril Ragga Shanty 8 12 68.36

Height Class D - 1.05m

Place Rd 1 Faults Rd 2 Faults Rd 2 Time

1* {no results}

TEAM RESULTS - Top Score in Each Class

Class Rd 1 Faults Rd 2 Faults Rd 2 Time

A 1* Mwamba Steadman Fierce & Fabulous 0 0 64.42

B 1* Kelsey Johnson Poppy's Pride 0 0 75.91

C 1* Javiou Byfield Mocha 4 4 76.89

D 1* {no results} DROP DROP DROP

TEAM TOTAL 4 4 217.22

Rider Name Horse/Pony Name

Rider Name Horse/Pony Name

Jamaica

9-Oct-22

Drax Hall

Rider Name Horse/Pony Name

Rider Name Horse/Pony Name

Rider Name Horse/Pony Name



COUNTRY SCORE SHEET Country:

2022 CEA Regional Jumping Challenge Show Date:

Location:

Height Class A - 0.75m

Place Rd 1 Faults Rd 2 Faults Rd 2 Time

1* Logan Flood Storm Watch 0 0 71.74

2 Sophie Greenway Spot the Dot 0 4 71.37

3 Alejandra Tafur Ladybug 7 0 79.37

4 Georgia Hughes Mr. Wizard 0 7 86.41

Height Class B - 0.85m

Place Rd 1 Faults Rd 2 Faults Rd 2 Time

1* Caitlin Neijmeijer Helsinki Van De Heffinck 0 0 60.84

2 Nina Wehmeyer Worth the Wait 0 0 60.95

3 Kamali Tucker Wunder Woman 0 0 63.53

4 Ryan Wright Sunny Days 0 0 65.99

5 Alex McMartin Hornelli 0 0 76.24

6 Ava Frias Let's Play 0 0 79.26

Height Class C - 0.95m

Place Rd 1 Faults Rd 2 Faults Rd 2 Time

1* {no results}

Height Class D - 1.05m

Place Rd 1 Faults Rd 2 Faults Rd 2 Time

1* Stephanie Kemp Good as Gold 0 4 65.73

2 Isabelle Pelletier Kaid HZ 4 0 66.27

3 Tyler James Cruise Control 4 4 71.69

TEAM RESULTS - Top Score in Each Class

Class Rd 1 Faults Rd 2 Faults Rd 2 Time

A 1* Logan Flood Storm Watch 0 0 71.74

B 1* Caitlin Neijmeijer Helsinki Van De Heffinck 0 0 60.84

C 1* {no results} DROP DROP DROP

D 1* Stephanie Kemp Good as Gold 0 4 65.73

TEAM TOTAL 0 4 198.31

Rider Name Horse/Pony Name

Bermuda

19-Nov-22

National Equestrian Centre

Rider Name Horse/Pony Name

Rider Name Horse/Pony Name

Rider Name Horse/Pony Name

Rider Name Horse/Pony Name


